120 121
Options
g	Economy planetary gear GPLL
The GPLL series economy planetary gear is
ideal for applications in which the increased
torque of a motor with gearing is needed with
the same construction volumes.
The slightly higher circumferential backlash

Torque
Max.
Ncm
Efficiency Weight
kg
Length
mm
Intermediate flange L1
mm
Combination
possibility
with motor
axial/radial
force
N
GPLL12-4 4:1(4:1) 8 24 85% 0.012 12.9
{ SP15 5.5
GPLL12-16 16:1(16:1) 12 36 75% 0.014 16.5 2.5
GPLL12-64 64:1(63:1) 16 48 65% 0.016 19.8 2.0
GPLL12-256 256:1(256:1) 18 54 55% 0.018 23.1
GPLL22-5 5:1(42/3:1) 20 60 80% 0.046 23.3 { without DB28
GPLL22-25 25:1(251/5:1) 30 90 70% 0.051 29.5 5.0 ST20, 28 7.2
GPLL22-90 90:1(89121/169:1) 40 120 60% 0.058 35.7
GPLL40-14 14:1(14:1) 100 300 70% 0.191 39.2 { 6.0 ST40, 41, 42
GPLL40-24 24:1(24:1) 100 300 70% 0.191 39.2 6.0 DB42 30/80
GPLL40-49 49:1(49:1) 180 540 60% 0.231 45.9
GPLL52-4 4:1(41/3:1) 150 450 80% 0.475 53.0
{
6.0 ST40, 41, 42
100/200
GPLL52-15 15:1(151/6:1) 500 1500 70% 0.66 68.5 6.0
ST57, 58,
59, 60
GPLL52-53 53:1(531/12:1) 1000 3000 60% 0.85 84.0 6.0 DB57
GPLL52-100 100:1(1002/7:1) 1000 3000 60% 0.85 84.0 (on request) DB87
Available versions (others on request)
Outline drawing (mm)
GPLL12
Front view and mounting Side view